
Itern No. No. otl & Description

2 x 500 mm Channels
2 x 350 mm Jack legs
4 x 120 mm Altthreads
2 x Wallfixing brackets
4 x M12 x 65 Plastic feet
2xM10x 200Meta l feet
1 x M10 x 85 Metaltoot
1 x Centre foot bracke{
4 x M10 Nuts

12 x M12 Nuts
26 x 5/8" x 1O l'ladened selt tapper screws
'10 x Panel clips

1 xFiting instruction
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Note: Failure to install the 
screen as shown with the lower 
bracket resting on the bath edge 
can result in excessive weight
 on the brackets causing them 
to fail.
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